kind of RCC works of BDT 550.00 (Five Hundred and Fifty) lakh in a single contract within last 5(five) years in any Government /
Semi-Government/Autonomous organization of Bangladesh.
c) The tenderers shall have a minimum average annual construction turnover during last 5 (five) financial years of Tk. 1200.00
(One Thousand Two Hundred) lakh .
d) The minimum amount of liquid asset or working capital or credit facilities of the tenderer shall be Tk. 250.00 (Two Hundred and
Fifty) lakh .
e)The minimum tender capacity shall be Tk. 600.00 (Six Hundred) lakh .
g)The tenderer must accept the pro-rata progress and Contractor Must follow pro-Rata Progress as stated in TDS.